FABORY

REMFORM® Raised cheese
head thread forming screw
with Torx®recess Steel Zinc

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 200
Technical Parameters Standards
Diameter 3 mm
Length 10 mm
Driving features Torx®
Head shape Raised cheese head
Material Steel
Material technical A8 (1.4529)
Surface treatment Zinc plated

Thread

Technical Specification

d

D (mm)
dk (max.)
k (max.)
L (mm)
Socket

Thread REMFORM®
forming thread for
plastics

3
3
5.6
2.2

plated 3X10MM

67552.030.010

500574683032
31161512
7611188532028
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing

10
10



