FABORY



REMFORM® Raised cheese head thread forming screw with Torx®recess Steel Zinc plated 3X10MM

Article number	67552.030.010
Brand	-
UBB	500574683032
UNSPSC	31161512
EAN	7611188532028
PKG. of 200	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Diameter	3 mm
Length	10 mm
Driving features	Torx®
Head shape	Raised cheese head
Material	Steel
Material technical	A8 (1.4529)
Surface treatment	Zinc plated
Thread	Thread REMFORM® forming thread for

Technical Specification

-	
d	3
D (mm)	3
dk (max.)	5.6
k (max.)	2.2
L (mm)	10
Socket	10

plastics

Standards

Technical Drawing

